
2023051 Noord Kaap Mini 2
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA111382

TSA121401

NC

FS

[1] Mila KOORTZEN

Carla HEFER 6-4, 6-1

3

4

TSA121688

TSA111354

FS

NC

MIA GERICKE

Christell BOTHA 6-0, 6-4

5

6

TSA121150

TSA111352

FS

NC

[4] Lily SCHUTTE

Tylo SWANEPOEL 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA121438

TSA121102

FS

NC

Emmerike  VAN NIEKERK

Mia DU PREEZ 6-4, 6-2

9

10

TSA111299

TSA121098

NC

NC

Lija HOLTZHAUSEN

Rése DELPORT 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA111342

TSA111166

NC

NC

Carmond ZIEGLER

[3] Alani NEL Walkover

13

14

TSA111650

TSA111353

NC

NC

Isé  DE LA QUERRA

Caria SWANEPOEL Walkover

15

16

TSA111788

TSA121156

NC

FS

Jeane HARDING

[2] Genevieve GOODCHILD 6-0, 6-1

[1] Mila KOORTZEN

MIA GERICKE

6-2, 6-4

[4] Lily SCHUTTE

Mia DU PREEZ

Walkover

Rése DELPORT

[3] Alani NEL

6-2, 6-2

Caria SWANEPOEL

[2] Genevieve GOODCHILD

6-3, 6-2

[1] Mila KOORTZEN

[4] Lily SCHUTTE

6-3, 6-3

A14

[3] Alani NEL

[2] Genevieve GOODCHILD

NEW Sun May 07, 9am

A15

[4] Lily SCHUTTE

NEW Sun May 07 11:30am  

B1

A14

[1] Mila KOORTZEN

NEW Sun May 07 11:30am

Position 3-4

 

C1

MIA GERICKE

BYE

Rése DELPORT

Caria SWANEPOEL Walkover

C3

MIA GERICKE

Rése DELPORT

NEW Sun May 07 12:45pm

Position 5-8

 

D1

BYE

BYE

Position 7-8

 

Carla HEFER

Christell BOTHA 6-2, 6-2

Tylo SWANEPOEL

Emmerike  VAN NIEKERK 6-4, 2-6, 10-0

Lija HOLTZHAUSEN

Carmond ZIEGLER 6-4, 7-6(4)

Isé  DE LA QUERRA

Jeane HARDING 6-4, 6-3

Carla HEFER

Tylo SWANEPOEL

Walkover

Carmond ZIEGLER

Isé  DE LA QUERRA

Walkover

E7

Carla HEFER

Carmond ZIEGLER

NEW Sun May 07 12:45pm

Position 9-16

 



F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

Christell BOTHA

Emmerike  VAN NIEKERK

NEW Sun May 07 10:15am

G2

Lija HOLTZHAUSEN

Jeane HARDING

NEW Sun May 07 10:15am

G3 NEW Sun May 07 12:45pm

Position 13-16

 

G1

H1

G2

NEW Sun May 07 12:45pm

Position 15-16

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

